
CLASS : PRO-AM SKI MODIFIED EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 T111 NANTAWAT SINGURAI / นนัทวฒัน ์สงิหอ์ไุร DRAGON JET RED BULL TEAM BANGKOK KAW 60 39 60 60 219 1
2 T19 ARNON HONGKLANG / อานนท ์หงษก์ลาง FORTY PLUS JET RACING 53 43 53 53 202 2
3 30 MUSTAN MIN / มสุตาน มิน FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 48 48 43 36 175 3
4 639 AKIN NIPATCHAROEN / อคนิ นิพทัธเจรญิ YAMAHA - HERO JET - BANGKOK 43 36 39 43 161 4
5 T4 TANAWIN MOLEE / ธนวนิท ์โมลี FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 33 53 36 39 161 5
6 3 OU MOEUT SALY / โอเมิด สารี่ FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 60 48 108 6
7 224 PHURIPHAT THONGKON / ภรูภิทัร ทองกอ้น PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 36 48 84 7
8 T244 NUTTAKORN PUPAKDEE / ณัฐกร ภภูกัดี 244 RACING SCHOOL CHACHOENGSAO 39 39 8

RESULTS (1)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  1 pa-sk-moScoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetski-protour.com



CLASS : SPORT GP EVENT : CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 T52 SUPUK SETTURA / สภุคั เสรจ็ธุระ FREEDOM RACING JET SKI TEAM TIEN TALAY BANGKOK 60 60 60 53 233 1
2 T9 TEERAPAT MEECHAI / ธีรภทัร มีชยั ESAN JET SKI UBON, AMNAT, ROI ET, SARAKHAM 53 39 48 60 200 2
3 T951 TAPATARAWAT JOESONNUSONT / ธภทัรวฒัน ์โจสรรคน์สุนธ์ิ RACHABURI JET SKI TEAM BY RANGSIT UNIVERSITY 48 53 39 140 3
4 T5 WUTTIPONG SUWANTHONGKHAO / วฒิุพงษ ์สวุรรณทองขาว FREEDOM RACING JET SKI TEAM TIEN TALAY BANGKOK 33 53 48 134 4
5 T11 ISSARET  WORACHAIPORNKARUN / อิศเรศ วรชยัพรกรณัย์ OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM YAM 36 33 43 112 5
6 88 PHONGPAT ORNPRASERT / พงศพ์ฒัน ์ออ้นประเสรฐิ SRT MOUNTAIN JETSKI TEAM YAM 39 30 39 108 6
7 46 PRADIT BUREE / ประดษิฐ  บรุี K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW 48 36 84 7
8 95 APDUN DEWILOH / อบัดลุ เดวเีลาะ RACHABURI JET SKI TEAM BY RANGSIT UNIVERSITY 43 27 70 8
9 53 NANTAWAT SINGURAI / นนัทวฒัน ์สงิหอ์ไุร FREEDOM RACING JET SKI TEAM TIEN TALAY BANGKOK 43 43 9

10 6 JAKKARIN SIRIRATTANAPHUMI / จกัรนิ ศริริตันภมีู ESAN JET SKI UBON, AMNAT, ROI ET, SARAKHAM 43 43 10

RESULTS (2)

JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  2 sp-gp Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : PRO-AM RUNABOUT 1100 OPEN EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 45 SUPHATHAT FOOTRAKUL / สภุทตั ฟตูระกลู K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW YAM 53 60 48 60 221 1
2 10 TOSSAWANON PHUEAKPHONG / ทศวนนท ์เผือกผอ่ง SUPERJET&JS RACING TEAM 60 53 53 43 209 2
3 T9 TEERAPAT MEECHAI / ธีรภทัร มีชยั ESAN JET SKI UBON, AMNAT, ROI ET, SARAKHAM 39 39 60 53 191 3
4 5 BOOK SERMSUWAN / บุ๊ค เสรมิสวุรรณ HOUSE OF BULLDOGSYAMAHA WAVERUNNER THAILAND 48 48 43 48 187 4
5 298 PUNYAPACH IAMBANG / ปญุญพชั เอ่ียมบาง KHUMPRALOR RACING NONTHABURI JETSKI TEAM YAM 43 39 82 5
6 11 ISSARET  WORACHAIPORNKARUN / อิศเรศ วรชยัพรกรณัย์ OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM YAM 36 39 75 6
7 188 SAHARAT NGAMSOMMIT / สหรฐั งามสมมิตร G-FORCE POWER SPORTS PATTAYA 43 43 7

RESULTS (3)

JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  3 pa-r-1100-o Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : PRO-AM RUNABOUT  GP EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 339 LERTPONG KHUNJENG / เลศิพงศ ์ขนุเจง๋ SUPERJET&JS RACING TEAM 48 60 53 60 221 1
2 T79 PERMPHON TEERAPATPANICH / เพ่ิมพล  ธีรพฒันพ์าณิชย์ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM 60 53 60 43 216 2
3 218 TEERA SETTURA / ธีระ เสรจ็ธุระ SUPERJET&JS RACING TEAM 53 43 43 53 192 3
4 T16 ORAPHAN TEERAPATPANICH / อรพรรณ ธีรพฒันพ์าณิชย์ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM 43 39 48 36 166 4
5 T95 NONTHAWAT PIMCHAROEN / นนทวชัร ์พิมพเ์จรญิ TRUE VISIONS MOTORSPORTS NAKHON PATHOM 48 33 39 120 5
6 150 SAHARAT NGAMSOMMIT / สหรฐั งามสมมิตร G-FORCE POWER SPORTS PATTAYA 33 39 30 102 6
7 76 BEZRUKOV ALEKSEI / EXPLOSIVE ICE S-D 36 48 84 7
8 52 SUPUK SETTURA / สภุคั เสรจ็ธุระ SINGHA WATERSPORTS - PLAN B 36 33 69 8
9 692 PRADIT BUREE / ประดษิฐ บรุี PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 39 39 9

10 T70 THEERAPONG PIMPAWAT / ธีระพงษ ์พิมพาวตัร PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 36 36 10
11 666 NAKORN SILACHAI / นาคร ศลิาชยั TQM JET SKI TEAM BY NAKORN BANGKOK S-D 30 30 11

RESULTS (4)

JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  4 pa-r-gp Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : PRO-AM RUNABOUT 1100 STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 141 PIARRAT SRIKONGRUK / เพียรรตัน ์ศรคีงรกัษ์ GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET RACING TEAM 33 60 60 53 206 1
2 826 KEERATIKRON PHIWNGAM / กีรติกร ผิวงาม YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND by 777 PREFORMANCE SAMUT SAKHON YAM 60 39 43 48 190 2
3 58 NARATHIP THONGYOO / นราธิป ทองอยู่ OTS RACING TEAM CHONBURI YAM 39 33 53 39 164 3
4 826 ATTAPON KUNSA / อรรถพล คณุสา YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND by 777 PREFORMANCE SAMUT SAKHON YAM 53 53 30 27 163 4
5 T6 JAKKARIN SIRIRATTANAPHUMI / จกัรนิ ศิรริตันภมีู ESAN JET SKI UBON, AMNAT, ROI ET, SARAKHAM YAM 43 48 60 151 5
6 144 TANAPAT THIPPRAPAI / ธนภทัร ทิพยป์ระไพ GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET RACING TEAM 30 48 27 30 135 6
7 188 SAHARAT NGAMSOMMIT / สหรฐั งามสมมิตร G-FORCE POWER SPORTS PATTAYA YAM 27 36 33 36 132 7
8 21 PANTAWAT HUTACHOKE / พนัธวฒัน ์หตุะโชค LEK-KAI MAHACHAI JET SKI TEAM YAM 24 27 39 33 123 8
9 T26 SASINA PHIWNGAM / ศศินา ผิวงาม YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND by 777 PREFORMANCE SAMUT SAKHON YAM 30 36 43 109 9

10 91 SUPHATHAT FOOTRAKUL / สภุทตั ฟตูระกูล K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW YAM 36 43 20 99 10
11 71 NONTAKORN NINPHUEK / นนทกร นิลพฤกษ์ GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET RACING TEAM 48 24 72 11
12 T9 TEERAPAT MEECHAI / ธีรภทัร มีชยั ESAN JET SKI UBON, AMNAT, ROI ET, SARAKHAM YAM 22 22 24 68 12
13 5 BOOK SERMSUWAN / บุ๊ค เสรมิสวุรรณ HOUSE OF BULLDOGSYAMAHA WAVERUNNER THAILAND 24 24 13
14 654 THANINRUT MONGKONNUNTHIPAK / ธนินทร์ฐั มงคลนนัทิภาคย์ PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 20 20 14

RESULTS (5)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม ส่ง  5 pa-r-1100-s Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : PRO-AM RUNABOUT  STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 16 PERMPHON TEERAPATPANICH / เพ่ิมพล  ธีรพฒันพ์าณิชย์ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM 60 53 53 60 226 1
2 244 NUTTAKORN PUPAKDEE / ณฐักร ภภูกัดี 244 RACING SCHOOL CHACHOENGSAO 53 60 60 53 226 2
3 55 PIARRAT SRIKONGRUK / เพียรรตัน ์ศรคีงรกัษ์ GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET RACING TEAM 48 33 36 48 165 3
4 21 NAKARIN SEAEUNG / นครนิทร ์แซอ่ึง้ LEK-KAI MAHACHAI JET SKI TEAM S-D 36 43 43 24 146 4
5 T333 PANUPUN DITTHEE / ภาณพุนัธ ์ดิษฐี YK MOTORSPORTS 30 48 24 39 141 5
6 T145 BHASAVIJ SAKSRI / ภาสวิชญ ์ ศกัดิ์ศรี 145 PERFORMANCE BY IDEMITSU BANGKOK YAM 43 36 30 30 139 6

7 95 NONTHAWAT PIMCHAROEN / นนทวชัร ์พิมพเ์จรญิ TRUE VISIONS MOTORSPORTS NAKHON PATHOM 27 39 39 22 127 7
8 917 NANTAWAT SINGURAI / นันทวฒัน ์สงิหอ์ไุร JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL 27 48 36 111 8
9 T16 ORAPHAN TEERAPATPANICH / อรพรรณ ธีรพฒันพ์าณิชย์ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM 39 30 33 102 9
10 T22 ANUPAP WONGVISIT / อานภุาพ วงศว์ิศิษฐ์ ESAN JET SKI UBON, AMNAT, ROI ET, SARAKHAM S-D 24 24 22 27 97 10
11 91 ATTAPON KUNSA / อรรถพล คณุสา JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL 20 43 63 11
12 99 PATTADON WATTANASIN / พทัธดนย ์วฒันศิลป์ GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET RACING TEAM 20 33 53 12
13 555 TANAPAT THIPPRAPAI / ธนภทัร ทิพยป์ระไพ GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET RACING TEAM 33 33 13
14 99 TANYAPONG WANICHAKUL / ธันยพงษ ์วณิชยก์ลุ COSMO JETSKI LAKE PATHUMTHANI  BY MR.PUU S-D 27 27 14
15 42 NAWINRAT KUONSONGTHAM / นวินรตัน ์ควรทรงธรรม K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW YAM 22 22 15
16 76 BEZRUKOV ALEKSEI / EXPLOSIVE ICE S-D 18 18 16

RESULTS (6)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  6 pa-r-s Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : PRO-AM RUANBOUT LIMITED EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 T79 PERMPHON TEERAPATPANICH / เพ่ิมพล  ธีรพฒันพ์าณิชย์ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM 60 36 48 60 204 1
2 35 CHAYAPHOTN KUMTAYAY / ชยพล คุม้ทะยาย YUSRI SMOSORN NONTHABURI JET SKI S-D 43 53 53 48 197 2
3 T70 THEERAPONG PIMPAWAT / ธีระพงษ ์พิมพาวตัร PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 48 24 43 43 158 3
4 76 BEZRUKOV ALEKSEI / EXPLOSIVE ICE S-D 30 60 24 36 150 4
5 T16 ORAPHAN TEERAPATPANICH / อรพรรณ ธีรพฒันพ์าณิชย์ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM 33 27 36 53 149 5
6 141 PIARRAT SRIKONGRUK / เพียรรตัน ์ศรคีงรกัษ์ GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET RACING TEAM 36 43 39 30 148 6
7 222 KANOKTHAI AUKKARALERDKUL / กนกทยั อคัรเลิศกุล 777 PERFORMANCE JUMBO TUNER SAMUT SAKHON S-D 39 30 30 27 126 7
8 T244 NUTTAKORN PUPAKDEE / ณฐักร ภภูกัดี 244 RACING SCHOOL CHACHOENGSAO 53 39 27 119 8
9 T692 PRADIT BUREE / ประดิษฐ  บรุี PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 27 48 39 114 9

10 117 WILLLIAM WANCHAI FINCH / วลิเลียม วนัชยั ฟินซ์ TQM JET SKI TEAM BY NAKORN BANGKOK S-D 33 33 33 99 10
11 917 ATTAPON KUNSA / อรรถพล คณุสา JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL 60 24 84 11
12 323 PUNYAPACH IAMBANG / ปญุญพชั เอ่ียมบาง SUPHANBURI JET SKI TEAM S-D 24 24 12
13 T11 ISSARET  WORACHAIPORNKARUN / อิศเรศ วรชยัพรกรณัย์ OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM 22 22 13
14 692 THAWEEPHOL SUKKASAME / ทวผีล สขุเกษม PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 20 20 14

RESULTS (7)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม ส่ง  7 pa-r-l Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : EXPERT RUANBOUT 1100 SUPERSTOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 96 SUPAP PULSOPA / สภุาพ พลูโสภา KHUMPRALOR RACING NONTHABURI JETSKI TEAM YAM 60 43 60 60 223 1
2 47 PUNNAWICH BUNPRASITCHAI / ปณุณวชิ บุน้ประสทิธ์ิชยั K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW 43 48 43 53 187 2
3 514 DAMRONGCHAI  MUTTHAM / ด  ารงชยั หมดุธรรม SRT MOUNTAIN JETSKI TEAM YAM 48 36 39 33 156 3
4 789 KANAWAT SAENGTHONGSRI / กณวรรธน ์แสงทองศรี PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM 53 53 48 154 4
5 65 CHANAPA PHOLLAMAI / ชนาภา ผลไม้ PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 39 39 27 43 148 5
6 654 THANINRUT MONGKONNUNTHIPAK / ธนินทร์ฐั มงคลนนัทภิาคย์ PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 36 33 48 30 147 6
7 11 ARIYAWAT LAHIB / อรยิวฒัน ์หลา้หบิ FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 60 30 36 126 7
8 T11 ISSARET  WORACHAIPORNKARUN / อิศเรศ วรชยัพรกรณัย์ OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM YAM 53 33 86 8
9 56 PHOORIN HASANAM / ภรูนิทร ์หาสนาม OTS RACING TEAM CHONBURI S-D 36 39 75 9

10 954 MUNINTHON JAITAD / มนิุนทร ใจทศัน์ NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM S-D 33 24 57 10

RESULTS (8)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  8 ex-r-1100-s Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : EXPERT RUANBOUT  SUPERSTOCK EVENT : CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 789 KANAWAT SAENGTHONGSRI / กณวรรธน ์แสงทองศรี PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM 43 60 60 43 206 1
2 86 KANOKTHAI AUKKARALERDKUL / กนกทยั อคัรเลศิกลุ 777 PERFORMANCE JUMBO TUNER SAMUT SAKHON S-D 53 53 24 53 183 2
3 96 SUPAP PULSOPA / สภุาพ พลูโสภา KHUMPRALOR RACING NONTHABURI JETSKI TEAM S-D 60 27 33 60 180 3
4 95 THANUTCHAI PIMCHAROEN / ธนฐัชยั พิมพเ์จรญิ TRUE VISIONS MOTORSPORTS NAKHON PATHOM 48 43 36 30 157 4
5 76 BEZRUKOV ALEKSEI / EXPLOSIVE ICE S-D 30 30 48 39 147 5
6 24 SATATAT VUDDHAKANOK / ศาตธัช วฑุฒกนก SUPERJET&JS RACING TEAM 24 36 39 33 132 6
7 T141 PIARRAT SRIKONGRUK / เพียรรตัน ์ศรคีงรกัษ์ GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET RACING TEAM 43 48 91 7
8 59 THANAPON THANAYATORN / ธนภณ ธนญาธรณ์ 777 PERFORMANCE JUMBO TUNER SAMUT SAKHON S-D 39 39 78 8
9 T11 ISSARET  WORACHAIPORNKARUN / อิศเรศ วรชยัพรกรณัย์ OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM YAM 27 48 75 9

10 99 KATANYU CHOMIM / กตญัญ ู ชมอ่ิม GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET RACING TEAM 27 36 63 10
11 42 NAWINRAT KUONSONGTHAM / นวนิรตัน ์ควรทรงธรรม K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW 33 30 63 11
12 777 WINTHAI SUVAREE / วนิธัย สวุารี COSMO JETSKI LAKE PATHUMTHANI  BY MR.PUU S-D 36 22 58 12
13 99 TANYAPONG WANICHAKUL / ธันยพงษ ์วณิชยก์ลุ COSMO JETSKI LAKE PATHUMTHANI  BY MR.PUU S-D 53 53 13
14 T145 BHASAVIJ SAKSRI / ภาสวชิญ ์ ศกัดิศ์รี 145 PERFORMANCE BY IDEMITSU BANGKOK 24 27 51 14
15 141 CHANON THAWORNWANCHAI / ชานนท ์ถาวรวนัชยั GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET RACING TEAM 33 33 15

RESULTS (9)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  9 ex-r-ss Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : VETERANS RUNABOUT LIMITED (35+) EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 T70 THEERAPONG PIMPAWAT / ธีระพงษ ์พิมพาวตัร PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 60 48 53 60 221 1
2 917 ATTAPON KUNSA / อรรถพล คณุสา JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL 43 53 60 36 192 2
3 692 THAWEEPHOL SUKKASAME / ทวผีล สขุเกษม PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 48 39 43 39 169 3
4 37 KATANYU CHOMIM / กตญัญ ู ชมอ่ิม GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET RACING TEAM 60 36 43 139 4
5 T22 ANUPAP WONGVISIT / อานภุาพ วงศว์ศิษิฐ์ ESAN JET SKI UBON, AMNAT, ROI ET, SARAKHAM S-D 30 24 22 53 129 5
6 96 SUPAP PULSOPA / สภุาพ พลูโสภา KHUMPRALOR RACING NONTHABURI JETSKI TEAM S-D 53 43 30 126 6
7 76 BEZRUKOV ALEKSEI / EXPLOSIVE ICE S-D 22 48 48 118 7
8 777 WINTHAI SUVAREE / วนิธัย สวุารี COSMO JETSKI LAKE PATHUMTHANI  BY MR.PUU S-D 36 39 27 102 8
9 345 SORACHAI NAMCHALEE / สรชยั งามชาลี COSMO JETSKI LAKE PATHUMTHANI  BY MR.PUU 33 33 33 99 9
10 42 NAWINRAT KUONSONGTHAM / นวนิรตัน ์ควรทรงธรรม K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW 24 36 24 84 10
11 111 SOPHON YIMLAMAI / โสภณ ยิม้ละมยั LEK-KAI MAHACHAI JET SKI TEAM S-D 22 33 55 11
12 79 CHARERMCHAI NGAMDEE / เฉลมิชยั งามดี PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM 27 27 54 12
13 169 THAWEESIT SUKKASAME / ทวสีทิธ์ิ สขุเกษม PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM YAM 20 30 50 13
14 T97 APDUN DEWILOH / อบัดลุ เดวเีลาะ RACHABURI JET SKI TEAM BY RANGSIT UNIVERSITY 39 39 14
15 37 INDHARASAK TECHATERASIRI / อินทระศกัดิ ์เตชธีรสริิ VATANA MOTORSPORT 30 30 15
16 38 VARIN VARIWONG / วรนิทร ์วรวิงศ์ FORTY PLUS JET RACING S-D 27 27 16
17 99 TANYAPONG WANICHAKUL / ธันยพงษ ์วณิชยก์ลุ COSMO JETSKI LAKE PATHUMTHANI  BY MR.PUU S-D 18 18 17

RESULTS (10)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  10 v-r-l Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : AMATEUR WOMEN SKI  1500 STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 54 LULLANA DUANGPHOPHIM / ลลัลณา ดวงโพธ์ิพิมพ์ 777 PERFORMANCE JUMBO TUNER SAMUT SAKHON 60 39 60 60 219 1
2 654 MUJJARIN MONGKONUNTHIPAK / มจุจรนิทร ์มงคลนันทิภาคย์ PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 48 60 48 48 204 2
3 159 KAMONWAN NOENHONG / กมลวรรณ เนินหงษ์ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL KAW 53 43 53 53 202 3
4 T11 KETTIP WORACHAIPORNKARUN / เกตทิพย ์วรชยัพรกรณัย์ OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM KAW 43 48 39 43 173 4
5 30 CHALITA KUAJAROON / ชลติา เกือ้จรูญ FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 39 36 43 39 157 5
6 944 ANANDA TAPHANBON / อนันดา ตะพานบญุ PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 36 30 30 33 129 6
7 8 SUPAT RUTTANAPISUTTIKUL / ศภุทั รตันาพิศทุธิกลุ OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM KAW 53 36 36 125 7
8 8 ล RAKCHANOK SUTAMMAJARN / รกัชนก สธุรรมมาจารย์ OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM KAW 33 33 33 99 8

RESULTS (11)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  11 am-w-sk-1500-s Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS :   AMATEUR SKI LIMITED EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 4 TANAWIN MOLEE / ธนวินท ์โมลี FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 48 60 43 60 211 1
2 639 AKIN NIPATCHAROEN / อคิน นิพทัธเจรญิ YAMAHA - HERO JET - BANGKOK 53 48 60 39 200 2
3 54 NARATHIP THONGYOO / นราธิป ทองอยู่ OTS RACING TEAM CHONBURI KAW 60 43 39 53 195 3
4 159 WORRAWIT JITPRASONG / วรวิทย ์จิตรประสงค์ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL KAW 43 39 53 43 178 4
5 30 TANAWID MOLEE / ธนวิชญ ์โมลี FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 36 53 48 36 173 5
6 101 SAMANCHAI MALAISRI / สมานชยั มาลยัศรี PP JET RACING TEAM BANGKOK 39 36 33 108 6
7 224 PHURIPHAT THONGKON / ภรูภิทัร ทองกอ้น PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 33 48 81 7
8 111 NATAPHRUET KHAMNUAN / ณฐพฤฒ ค านวล TAPEE JET SURATTHANI KAW 36 33 69 8
9 15 BURIN SOMPRASONG / บรุนิทร ์สมประสงค์ FORTY PLUS JET RACING KAW 30 30 60 9

RESULTS (12)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  12 am-sk-l Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : WOMEN RUNABOUT 1100 EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 65 CHANAPA PHOLLAMAI / ชนาภา ผลไม้ PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 60 33 48 53 194 1
2 T11 KETTIP WORACHAIPORNKARUN / เกตทพิย ์วรชยัพรกรณัย์ OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM YAM 48 60 36 48 192 2
3 56 CHALITA KUAJAROON / ชลติา เกือ้จรูญ FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 53 48 53 30 184 3
4 198 ATITAYA THIANGPHUNWONG / อาธิตยา เที่ยงพนูวงศ์ KHUMPRALOR RACING NONTHABURI JETSKI TEAM YAM 39 53 39 39 170 4
5 92 WORARAT CHULAPANICHAKAM / วรรตัน ์จลุพาณิชยกรรม NYN SPEED KING RACING BANGKOK BY LIQUIMOLY THAILAND YAM 36 39 43 36 154 5
6 654 MUJJARIN MONGKONUNTHIPAK / มจุจรนิทร ์มงคลนนัทภิาคย์ PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 43 60 43 146 6
7 T8 SASINA PHIWNGAM / ศศนิา ผิวงาม YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND by 777 PREFORMANCE SAMUT SAKHON YAM 43 30 60 133 7
8 514 SUJJA PUNPOOK / ศจัจา พนัพกุ OTS RACING TEAM CHONBURI 27 36 33 33 129 8
9 86 PHAKKAPORN KERDKAEW / ภคพร เกิดแกว้ SUPERJET&JS RACING TEAM 33 27 60 9
10 26 LULLANA DUANGPHOPHIM / ลลัลณา ดวงโพธ์ิพิมพ์ YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND by 777 PREFORMANCE SAMUT SAKHON 30 30 10

RESULTS (13)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  13 w-r-1100-s Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : RIDER + SEADOO 300 HP RUNABOUT STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 T39 TANATIP SUWANPATCHARAKIT / ธนาธิป สวุรรณพชัรกิจ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM S-D 60 60 60 53 233 1
2 222 KHUNNARONG KAEWJEEN / ขนุณรงค ์แกว้จีน 777 PERFORMANCE JUMBO TUNER SAMUT SAKHON S-D 43 48 48 48 187 2
3 57 JARUKITTI KAENNAK / จารุกิตติ ์แก่นนาค OTS RACING TEAM CHONBURI S-D 53 43 43 39 178 3
4 18 WATCHARACHIA SIRISAWAT / วชัรชยั ศริสิวสัดิ์ KT. WATERSPORT SURATTHANI TEAM S-D 53 53 60 166 4
5 119 THANAKIT THONGSUK / ธนกฤษ ทองสขุ FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI S-D 48 27 36 43 154 5
6 92 CHALPEMPHOL KRAIPHOB / เฉลมิพล ไกรภพ NYN SPEED KING RACING BANGKOK BY LIQUIMOLY THAILAND S-D 39 30 27 33 129 6
7 39 CALAMPOL PHLDEE / เฉลมิพล ผลดี COSMO JETSKI LAKE PATHUMTHANI  BY MR.PUU S-D 39 36 75 7
8 T8 VATHANA KEODOUANGDETH / 777 PERFORMANCE JUMBO TUNER SAMUT SAKHON S-D 36 30 66 8
9 526 DIDSARIN JAIJAROEN / ดชิยศ์รนิทร ์จา่ยเจรญิ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM S-D 39 22 61 9

10 722 PRORMCHART JANSUWAN / พรอ้มชาต ิจนัทรส์วุรรณ SUPHANBURI JET SKI TEAM S-D 33 33 10
11 69 POOMTAM LIMSEWAN / ภมิูธรรม หลมิสวุรรณ KO DAENG SAMUI JET SKI S-D 33 33 11
12 8 KOVIT YUENYING / โกวทิ ยืนยิ่ง ESAN JET SKI UBON, AMNAT, ROI ET, SARAKHAM S-D 24 24 12

RESULTS (14)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  14 ri-sd-300hp-r-s Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : RIDER + SEADOO SPARK STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 36 ARTHIT PHOTHONG / อาทิตย ์โพธ์ิทอง YUSRI SMOSORN NONTHABURI JET SKI S-D 43 48 39 53 183 1
2 T79 TANATIP SUWANPATCHARAKIT / ธนาธิป สวุรรณพชัรกิจ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM S-D 60 30 60 30 180 2
3 150 TEERAWAT POOMTHONG / ธีรวฒัน ์พุ่มทอง G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA S-D 48 33 30 60 171 3
4 T2 PHOODINAN KEETAWORANART / ภดูินนัท ์คีตวรนาฏ MAXIMA POWERLAB MOTORSPORT BANGKOK S-D 33 43 48 43 167 4
5 56 PASSAPONG LIANGLAM / ภาสพงศ ์เลีย้งหล า่ TRUE VISIONS BOBBY HUNTER MOTORSPORTS PATTAYA S-D 36 53 36 27 152 5
6 7 PONGSAPAK CHALKUL / พงศภคั ชายกุล OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM S-D 27 22 43 39 131 6
7 39 PACHARA SUWANPATCHARAKIT / ด.ช.พชร สวุรรณพชัรกิจ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM S-D 60 53 113 7
8 21 WERA FUEKFON / วรีะ ฝึกฝน LEK-KAI MAHACHAI JET SKI TEAM S-D 24 33 24 81 8
9 222 SARAYUT TANAPHONGTHORAPHONG / ศรายทุธ ธนพลธรพงศ์ SRT MOUNTAIN JETSKI TEAM S-D 53 24 77 9

10 20 LAWANKORN MAYTANITIKUN / วลณักร เมธานิธิกุล NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM S-D 27 48 75 10
11 9 VUT RATTANAPISUTTIKUL / วธุ รตันาพิศทุธิกุล OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM S-D 39 33 72 11
12 15 CHATCHI TANAPAKDEE / ฉัตรชยั ฐานะภกัดี SRT MOUNTAIN JETSKI TEAM S-D 30 36 66 12
13 55 DIDSARIN JAIJAROEN / ดิชยศ์รินทร ์จา่ยเจริญ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM S-D 22 22 44 13
14 84 CHAYAKORN CHATCHAYANVKRN /ชยากร ชชัยานกุร FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI S-D 39 39 14
15 7 RICHARD CHRISTOPHER PASTUSHOK / ด.ช. OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM S-D 36 36 15
16 285 SURACHAT JUNMUANG / สรุเชษฐ์ จนัทรเ์มือง TAPEE JET S-D 27 27 16
17 188 ANNOP MANGKALAKANOK / อรรณพ มงัคละกนก G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA S-D 24 24 17

RESULTS (15)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม ส่ง  15 ri-sd-sp-s Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS :  JUNIOR SEADOO SPARK STANDARD SLALOM EVENT: SLALOM

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 T67 CANAPORN CHUENAROM / ด.ช.คณพร ช่ืนอารมย์ PP JET RACING TEAM BANGKOK S-D 17 20 13 20 70 1
2 422 INTOUCH LONGNIYOM / ด.ช.อินทชั หลงนิยม YAMAHA - HERO JET - BANGKOK 20 11 20 17 68 2
3 95 SITTICHOK VIRUNRACH / ด.ช.สทิธิโชค วิรุณราช PP JET RACING TEAM BANGKOK S-D 10 8 15 15 48 3
4 654 PONGSATAT NINTHONGKAUM / ด.ช.พงศธรรศ นิลทองค า K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW S-D 13 15 17 2 47 4
5 95 CHOCKCHAI  MALAISRI / ด.ช.โชคชยั มาลยัศรี PP JET RACING TEAM BANGKOK 15 12 7 12 46 5
6 666 NAKARA SILACHAI / ด.ช.นครา ศลิาชยั TQM JET SKI TEAM BY NAKORN BANGKOK S-D 6 13 12 11 42 6
7 552 CHATRAKORN RATTUNYUSAKUL / ด.ช.ฉตัรากรณ ์รตัตญัญสูกลุ 244 RACING SCHOOL CHACHOENGSAO S-D 4 10 10 8 32 7
8 19 EGOR PERESVETOV OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM S-D 12 17 2 1 32 8
9 15 PATEE BHIROMBHAKDI / ด.ช.พาธี ภริมยภ์กัดี SINGHA WATERSPORTS - PLAN B S-D 5 6 8 9 28 9

10 150 SUPHAKCHAYA NGAMSOMMIT / ด.ญ.สภุคัชยา งามสมมิตร G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA S-D 1 9 11 6 27 10
11 298 PATANAPAT THINGPHUNWONG / ด.ญ.พฒันภสัร ์เที่ยงพนูวงศ์ KHUMPRALOR RACING NONTHABURI JETSKI TEAM S-D 7 7 5 4 23 11
12 315 ACHIRAWIT ONGCHAEM / ด.ช.ชิรวิชญ ์อ่องแจ่ม HOKKEE MEGASTOREPHIMAI BY M-GARAGE KORAT 1 5 4 10 20 12
13 15 PAVUD BHIROMBHAKDI / ด.ช.พาวฒิุ ภริมยภ์กัดี SINGHA WATERSPORTS - PLAN B S-D 1 1 9 7 18 13
14 159 THAMONWAN SUWANWETSA / ด.ญ.ธมนวรรณ ์สวุรรณเวสสะ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL S-D 8 1 6 1 16 14
15 88 SIRAPASSORN THANBUREE / ด.ญ.ศริภสัสร ถานบรุี TQM JET SKI TEAM BY NAKORN BANGKOK S-D 11 2 1 1 15 15
16 67 PASSAKORN PHIWNGAM / ด.ช.พสักร ผิวงาม 777 PERFORMANCE JUMBO TUNER SAMUT SAKHON S-D 1 13 14 16
17 19 LUKA DANIEL NIKOLSKA / ด.ช. OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM S-D 2 1 1 5 9 17
18 318 BUANAPHON WONGSUWAN / ด.ญ.บวัณภรณ ์วงศส์วุรรณ KHUMPRALOR RACING NONTHABURI JETSKI TEAM S-D 1 4 1 3 9 18
19 111 PONGSAPAT THONGAIAM / ด.ช.พงศพศั ทองเอ่ียม NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM S-D 9 9 19
20 315 KHUN WITCHAPIN / ด.ช.กณุช ์วิชชาพิณ HOKKEE MEGASTOREPHIMAI BY M-GARAGE KORAT 1 1 3 1 6 20
21 23 PANISARA TAVIPAT / ด.ญ.ปาณิสรา ทวิพฒัน์ PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM S-D 3 1 1 1 6 21
22 19 ADAM DOANI OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM S-D 1 3 1 1 6 22
23 104 PETCHCHOMPOO CHUMCHARD / ด.ญ.เพชรชมพ ูชมุชาติ 244 RACING SCHOOL CHACHOENGSAO S-D 1 1 1 1 4 23
24 36 KANJANAJAK KUMTAYAY / ด.ช.กญัจนจกัก ์คุม้ทะยาย YUSRI SMOSORN NONTHABURI JET SKI  S-D 1 1 1 1 4 24
25 101 TANACHOT WINTACHAI / ด.ช.ธนโชต ิวินทะไชย ESAN JET SKI UBON, AMNAT, ROI ET, SARAKHAM S-D 1 1 1 1 4 25
26 6 PHITTHAYUD WONGPINTA / ด.ช.พิทยตุฆ ์วงคปิ์นตา FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 1 1 1 1 4 26
27 6 PHUTTHIPONG WONGPINTA / ด.ช.พฒิุพงศ ์วงคปิ์นตา FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 1 1 1 1 4 27
28 38 ANANSAKULCHAI SUWANNARAT / ด.ช.อนนัสกลุชยั สวุรรณรตัน์ PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 1 1 1 3 28
29 56 PONGPALIN ONNIM / ด.ช.พงษพ์ลนิ อ่อนน่ิม TRUE VISIONS BOBBY HUNTER MOTORSPORTS PATTAYA S-D 1 1 1 3 29
30 38 YANISA CHOEIKING / ด.ญ.ญาณิศา เชยก่ิง PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 1 1 2 30
31 53 TANATHAM SANGKHUM / ธนธรรม สงัขค์ล  า้ FORTY PLUS JET RACING 1 1 2 31
32 8 SASAKAN KUNSA / ด.ญ.ศศกาญจน ์คณุสา 777 PERFORMANCE JUMBO TUNER SAMUT SAKHON S-D 1 1 2 32
33 9 PIMPICHA KHUMPONG / ด.ญ.พิมพพิ์ชชา คุม้พงษ์ FORTY PLUS JET RACING 1 1 2 33

RESULTS (16)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  16  ju-sl-sd-spk Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS :  JUNIOR SEADOO SPARK STANDARD SLALOM EVENT: SLALOM

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

RESULTS (16)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

34 9 GEORGE BISHOP SUPASISH / ด.ช. OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM S-D 1 1 2 34
35 19 OSCAR PETRIKAS / ด.ช. OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM S-D 1 1 2 35
36 53 THANAWAT AKKA-AMNUAY / ด.ช.ธนวฒัน ์อรรคอ านวย FORTY PLUS JET RACING 1 1 36
37 7 PLATON ANDREEV / ด.ช. OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM S-D 1 1 37
38 7 THAWANRAT SORNARKAD / ด.ญ.ธวลัรตัน ์ศรอากาศ OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM S-D 1 1 38

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  16  ju-sl-sd-spk Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : NOVICE SKI STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 30 TANAWID MOLEE / ธนวิชญ ์โมลี FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 60 60 60 60 240 1
2 63 KARUNPAT SAMMA / กรณัยภ์ฏั สมัมา YAMAHA - HERO JET - BANGKOK KAW 43 39 48 48 178 2
3 159 WORRAWIT JITPRASONG / วรวิทย ์จิตรประสงค์ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL KAW 53 36 22 53 164 3
4 101 SAMANCHAI MALAISRI / สมานชยั มาลยัศรี PP JET RACING TEAM BANGKOK 33 33 53 36 155 4
5 T2 NIPITPON KEETAWORANART / นิพิฐพนธ ์คีตวรนาฎ MAXIMA POWERLAB MOTORSPORT BANGKOK KAW 36 48 27 20 131 5
6 93 OSMAN MIN FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 30 53 30 16 129 6
7 289 PATIPAN PLLANWONG / ปฏิภาณ เปลีย่นวงษ์ YAMAHA - HERO JET - BANGKOK KAW 48 24 16 39 127 7
8 12 VANSIDEN KAY FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 43 39 33 115 8
9 14 LULLANA DUANGPHOPHIM / ลลัลณา ดวงโพธ์ิพิมพ์ 777 PERFORMANCE JUMBO TUNER SAMUT SAKHON 39 43 22 104 9
10 91 THOTSAPON SUPAPHON / ทศพล สภุาพร SRT MOUNTAIN JETSKI TEAM KAW 20 36 30 86 10
11 158 JAKKARIN NOENHONG / จกัรนิทร ์เนินหงษ์ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL KAW 18 20 43 81 11
12 28 PAWARET AMORNSILSAWAD / ปวเรศ อมรศิลสวสัดิ์ NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM KAW 24 20 18 18 80 12
13 65 SIVAKORN WIRUNRAT / ศิวกร วิรุณราช PP JET RACING TEAM BANGKOK 27 22 24 73 13
14 8 VUT RATTANAPISUTTIKUL / วธุ รตันาพิศทุธิกลุ OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM KAW 30 27 57 14
15 95 MANIT PHONPHAIPAN  / มานิตย ์พน้ภยัพาล SRT MOUNTAIN JETSKI TEAM KAW 33 33 15
16 15 BURIN SOMPRASONG / บรุนิทร ์สมประสงค์ FORTY PLUS JET RACING KAW 27 27 16
17 111 NATAPHRUET KHAMNUAN / ณฐพฤฒ ค านวล TAPEE JET SURATTHANI KAW 24 24 17
18 56 PHOORIN HASANAM / ภรูนิทร ์หาสนาม OTS RACING TEAM CHONBURI 22 22 18
19 445 PRAMOTE SRIWICHIAN / ปราโมทย ์ศรวีิเชียร SRT MOUNTAIN JETSKI TEAM KAW 18 18 19
20 159 KAMONWAN NOENHONG / กมลวรรณ เนินหงษ์ 244 RACING SCHOOL CHACHOENGSAO 16 16 20

JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022
RESULTS (17)

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  17 n-sk-s Scoring Manager  www.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : NOVICE RUNABOUT 1100 STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 826 KEERATIKRON PHIWNGAM / กีรตกิร ผิวงาม YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND by 777 PREFORMANCE SAMUT SAKHON YAM 60 53 60 53 226 1
2 56 PHOORIN HASANAM / ภรูนิทร ์หาสนาม OTS RACING TEAM CHONBURI S-D 48 36 43 48 175 2
3 654 THANINRUT MONGKONNUNTHIPAK / ธนินทร์ฐั มงคลนนัทภิาคย์ PTT LUBRICANTS & WISE RAYONG JET SKI RACING TEAM 53 18 33 60 164 3
4 514 DAMRONGCHAI  MUTTHAM / ด  ารงชยั หมดุธรรม SRT MOUNTAIN JETSKI TEAM YAM 36 48 36 43 163 4
5 T26 PITTIPONG KIATKAMOLKUL / พิตตพิงศ ์เกียรตกิมลกลุ YAMAHA WAVE RUNNER THAILAND by 777 PREFORMANCE SAMUT SAKHON YAM 39 60 27 27 153 5
6 37 WIRITPHON TECHATERASIRI / วริทิธ์ิพล เตชธีรสริิ K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW 33 33 48 33 147 6
7 11 ARIYAWAT LAHIB / อรยิวฒัน ์หลา้หบิ FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 30 30 22 39 121 7
8 188 ANNOP MANGKALAKANOK / อรรณพ มงัคละกนก G-FORCE POWERSPORTS PATTAYA YAM 43 20 20 22 105 8
9 911 PUNNAWICH BUNPRASITCHAI / ปณุณวชิ บุน้ประสทิธ์ิชยั K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW 43 39 16 98 9

10 92 NARUACHA SAETAN / นฤชา แซต่ัน้ NYN SPEED KING RACING BANGKOK BY LIQUIMOLY THAILAND YAM 24 24 36 84 10
11 71 NONTAKORN NINPHUEK / นนทกร นิลพฤกษ์ GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET AUTTAYA 27 53 80 11
12 21 ANAKE YIMLAMAI / เอนก ยิม้ละมยั LEK-KAI MAHACHAI JET SKI TEAM YAM 18 30 30 78 12
13 22 NACHAPOL KITTICHARTSAKUL / ณัชพล กิตตชิาตสิกลุ K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW S-D 39 16 20 75 13
14 119 THANAKIT THONGSUK / ธนกฤษ ทองสขุ FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI 22 24 46 14
15 33 FILIN SALY FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI YAM 27 27 15
16 445 PRAMOTE SRIWICHIAN / ปราโมทย ์ศรวีเิชียร SRT MOUNTAIN JETSKI TEAM YAM 24 24 16
17 49 PANTAWAT HUTACHOKE / พนัธวฒัน ์หตุะโชค LEK-KAI MAHACHAI JET SKI TEAM 22 22 17
18 954 MUNINTHON JAITAD / มนิุนทร ใจทศัน์ NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM S-D 22 22 18
19 198 ATITAYA THIANGPHUNWONG / อาธิตยา เทีย่งพนูวงศ์ KHUMPRALOR RACING NONTHABURI JETSKI TEAM YAM 20 20 19
20 2 NARUEPON SEAEUNG  /  นฤพนธ ์แซอ่ึง้ LEK-KAI MAHACHAI JET SKI TEAM S-D 18 18 20
21 40 TANAPOL  AMORNSILSAWAD /  ธนาพล อมรศลิสวสัดิ์ NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM S-D 16 16 21

RESULTS (18)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  18 n-r-1100-s Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager Printed : 6/28/2022 Time : 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : NOVICE RUNABOUT STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 323 PUNYAPACH IAMBANG / ปญุญพชั เอ่ียมบาง SUPHANBURI JET SKI TEAM S-D 53 60 30 43 186 1
2 35 CHAYAPHOTN KUMTAYAY / ชยพล คุม้ทะยาย YUSRI SMOSORN NONTHABURI JET SKI S-D 39 39 53 53 184 2
3 21 NAKARIN SEAEUNG / นครินทร ์แซอ่ึง้ LEK-KAI MAHACHAI JET SKI TEAM S-D 48 48 60 22 178 3
4 222 KHUNNARONG KAEWJEEN / ขนุณรงค ์แกว้จีน 777 PERFORMANCE JUMBO TUNER SAMUT SAKHON S-D 60 33 39 33 165 4
5 456 WISIT KHAMTONWONG / วศิิษฎ ์ข าตน้วงษ์ NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM S-D 43 36 36 39 154 5
6 111 KRITSAKORN EAMSUMANG / กฤษกร เอ่ียมส าอางค์ LEK-KAI MAHACHAI JET SKI TEAM S-D 27 30 33 48 138 6
7 141 KATANYU CHOMIM / กตญัญ ู ชมอ่ิม GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET RACING TEAM 53 43 36 132 7
8 40 TANAPOL  AMORNSILSAWAD /  ธนาพล อมรศิลสวสัดิ์ NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM YAM 20 43 27 24 114 8
9 18 WATCHARACHIA SIRISAWAT / วชัรชยั ศิริสวสัดิ์ KT. WATERSPORT SURATTHANI TEAM S-D 48 60 108 9

10 85 PHAISIT CHOMSAMUT / ไพศิษฐ์ ชมสมทุ ESAN JET SKI UBON, AMNAT, ROI ET, SARAKHAM 30 20 24 30 104 10
11 T16 KANAWAT SAENGTHONGSRI / กณวรรธน ์แสงทองศรี PUSAN SEADOO JET SKI TEAM NAKHONPATHOM 36 22 20 78 11
12 57 JARUKITTI KAENNAK / จารุกิตติ ์แก่นนาค OTS RACING TEAM CHONBURI S-D 24 24 18 66 12
13 888 KANTAPAT SIVAPORNPHUN / กันตพฒัน ์ศิวะพรพนัธ์ 145 PERFORMANCE BY IDEMITSU BANGKOK YAM 22 27 49 13
14 666 AKAWIT PONGTARINPAT / เอกวศิว ์พงศธ์ารินภทัร TQM JET SKI TEAM BY NAKORN BANGKOK 22 18 40 14
15 555 NONTAKORN NINPHUEK / นนทกร นิลพฤกษ์ GARAGE  COMPLETE  YAMAHA FLOWJET AUTTAYA 33 33 15
16 88 PIMOOK UDOMTEEKARIRI / พิมกุต ์อดุมทีฆะศิริ OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM S-D 27 27 16
17 39 CALAMPOL PHLDEE / เฉลิมพล ผลดี COSMO JETSKI LAKE PATHUMTHANI  BY MR.PUU S-D 20 20 17
18 92 CHALPEMPHOL KRAIPHOB / เฉลิมพล ไกรภพ NYN SPEED KING RACING BANGKOK BY LIQUIMOLY THAILAND 18 18 18
19 99 TANYAPONG WANICHAKUL / ธนัยพงษ ์วณิชยก์ุล COSMO JETSKI LAKE PATHUMTHANI  BY MR.PUU S-D 16 16 19
20 24 SATATAT VUDDHAKANOK / ศาตธชั วฑุฒกนก SUPERJET&JS RACING TEAM 14 14 20

RESULTS (19) 
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

........................J22 ผลแชมป์ประเทศไทย ผลรวม 3 สนาม สง่  19 n-r-s Scoring Manager ]www.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : JUNIOR 13-15 yrs. SKI STOCK EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 T211 NATTANAN KEENAPAN / ด.ช.ณฐันนัท ์กีนะพนัธ์ MAXIMA POWERLAB MOTORSPORT BANGKOK KAW 60 60 43 53 216 1
2 T2 NIPITPON KEETAWORANART / นิพิฐพนธ ์คีตวรนาฎ MAXIMA POWERLAB MOTORSPORT BANGKOK KAW 39 53 60 60 212 2
3 939 KITTIPOP SRIPONGPAO / กิตติภพ ศรพีงศเ์พา YAMAHA - HERO JET - BANGKOK 53 43 53 48 197 3
4 12 PONGSAPAK CHALKUL / พงศภคั ชายกุล OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM KAW 48 48 39 43 178 4
5 T9 TANUTRUS MARUS / ด.ช.ธนทัรชั มารตัน์ ESAN JET SKI UBON, AMNAT, ROI ET, SARAKHAM 36 33 39 108 5
6 212 PACHARAKAMAL SONSAWAD / พชรกมล สนสวสัดิ์ SRT MOUNTAIN JETSKI TEAM KAW 43 36 79 6
7 44 PASSAPONG LIANGLAM / ภาสพงศ ์เลีย้งหล า่ TRUE VISIONS BOBBY HUNTER MOTORSPORTS PATTAYA 48 48 7

RESULTS (20)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................ Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS :  JUNIOR SLALOM 8-13 yrs. SKI STOCK) (KAWAZAKI 1500 ) EVENT: SLALOM

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 111 CHOCKCHAI  MALAISRI / ด.ช.โชคชยั มาลยัศรี PP JET RACING TEAM BANGKOK KAW 17 20 17 20 74 1
2 666 NAKARA SILACHAI / ด.ช.นครา ศิลาชยั TQM JET SKI TEAM BY NAKORN BANGKOK YAM 20 17 13 15 65 2
3 44 PONGSATAT NINTHONGKAUM / ด.ช.พงศธรรศ นิลทองค า K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW KAW 13 13 20 17 63 3
4 36 SAMMAKORN SAMMA / ด.ช.สมัมากรณ ์สมัมา YAMAHA - HERO JET - BANGKOK KAW 15 15 15 12 57 4
5 56 KODSAPONGPHON DUANGPHOPHIM / ด.ญ.กชษพลพรรณ ดวงโพธ์ิพิมพ์ 777 PERFORMANCE JUMBO TUNER SAMUT SAKHON YAM 11 10 12 13 46 5
6 104 PETCHCHOMPOO CHUMCHARD / ด.ญ.เพชรชมพ ูชมุชาติ 244 RACING SCHOOL CHACHOENGSAO KAW 8 12 10 11 41 6
7 159 THAMONWAN SUWANWETSA / ด.ญ.ธมนวรรณ ์สวุรรณเวสสะ JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL KAW 9 11 11 10 41 7
8 7 PHITTHAYUD WONGPINTA / ด.ช.พิทยตุฆ ์วงคปิ์นตา FLAMINGO JET SKI TEAM CHONBURI KAW 10 9 9 28 8
9 195 SITTICHOK VIRUNRACH / ด.ช.สิทธิโชค วรุิณราช PP JET RACING TEAM BANGKOK KAW 12 12 9

RESULTS (21)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................ Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS :  JUNIOR SLALOM 8-13 yrs. SKI STOCK (YAMAHA FOUR STROKE) EVENT: SLALOM

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 289 THYME BUNNAG / ด.ช.ธาม บนุนาค YAMAHA - HERO JET - BANGKOK YAM 20 20 20 20 80 1
2 7 EGOR PERESVETOV OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM YAM 17 17 17 51 2
3 7 ADAM DOANI OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM YAM 15 15 15 45 3
4 7 OSCAR PETRIKAS / ด.ช. OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM YAM 13 13 4

RESULTS (21)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................ Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS :  JUNIOR SLALOM 8-13 yrs. SKI STOCK (KAWASAKI AND YAMAHA TWO STROKE) EVENT: SLALOM

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 422 INTOUCH LONGNIYOM / ด.ช.อินทชั หลงนิยม YAMAHA - HERO JET - BANGKOK YAM 20 20 20 20 80 1
2 T211 TEERAWAT KEENAPAN / ด.ช.ธีรวฒัน ์กีนะพนัธ์ MAXIMA POWERLAB MOTORSPORT BANGKOK KAW 17 13 13 11 54 2
3 95 SITTICHOK VIRUNRACH / ด.ช.สิทธิโชค วรุิณราช PP JET RACING TEAM BANGKOK YAM 17 17 15 49 3
4 9 LUKA DANIEL NIKOLSKA / ด.ช. OSCOLI SUCCESS GYM SAMUI SURATTHANI JET SKI TEAM YAM 11 12 13 36 4
5 654 PONGPALIN ONNIM / ด.ช.พงษพ์ลิน อ่อนน่ิม K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW YAM 15 9 12 36 5
6 54 MAWIN JAITAD / ด.ช.มาวนิ ใจทศัน์ NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM YAM 15 17 32 6
7 19 WORAPHOP THAPJAROEN / ด.ช.วรภพ ทพัเจรญิ NAKHONSAWAN JETSKI TEAM YAM 13 10 9 32 7
8 654 SUWICHAK RATTANASATJATHAM / ด.ช.สวุิจกัขณ ์รตันสจัธรรม K45 MAXIMA YAMAHA TEAM PAW YAM 12 8 10 30 8
9 212 THANAKORN SERMCHEEP / ด.ช.ธนากร เสรมิศรี SRT MOUNTAIN JETSKI TEAM YAM 15 11 26 9

10 917 KANNAPON PETCHOWAING / ด.ช.กัณภณฑ ์เพ็ชรคเูวยีง JET SKI FOR RENT BY JOMPOL YAM 7 8 15 10
11 212 NATTAKORN SOMJIT / ด.ช. ณฐักรณ ์สมจิตต์ SRT MOUNTAIN JETSKI TEAM KAW 6 6 11

RESULTS (21)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................ Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : JETSURF PRO EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL
1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 2 VATCHARASAK JANTORN / ด.ช. วชัรศกัย ์จนัทร (นอ้งเพชร) P 60 53 60 60 233 1
2 1 THUMMASAK TERMCHITAREE / ธรรมศกัดิ์ เติมจิตอารีย ์(ตน้) P 53 60 53 53 219 2
3 3 นัทธพงศ ์คณุาจิระกุล (พ่ีเหน่ง) P 48 48 48 48 192 3
4 7 Kim Shang Soo P 43 43 4
5 3 โยธิน อทุิศานนท ์(คณุโย) P 43 43 5

RESULTS (22)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................ Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com



CLASS : JETSURF NOVICE EVENT: CLOSED COURSE

NO. CRAFT RIDER NAME COUNTRY / TEAM PWC ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND POINTS FINAL

1 2 3 4 TOTAL POSITION

1 4 คณุชัพงศ ์ศรพีงศเ์พา (นอ้งยโูม)่ N 60 60 60 60 240 1
2 6 จฑุารตัน ์แกว้มณี (ขา้ว) N 53 53 53 159 2
3 5 สกุญัญา พนมวนั ณ อยธุยา 48 48 96 3
4 1 KITTIPOP SRIPONGPAO / กิตติภพ ศรพีงศเ์พา (นอ้งโชแปงค)์ N 53 53 4
5 4 AKIN NIPATCHAROEN / อคิน นิพทัธเจรญิ (นอ้งอคิน) N 48 48 5

RESULTS (22)
JET SKI PRO TOUR 2022

ProvisianalTime of Postime........................ Scoring ManagerAsst Scoring Manager 1:29 AMwww.jetskiprotour.com


